20-40's Fuse Songlist

SongI T|tIe Artist)
ove You (Standard)

yrglﬁ Kentucky Home (Traditional)
Someone to Watch Over Me (Standard)
Embraceable You
I May Be Wrong
Night and Day (Standard)
I Cover The Waterfront
Let Me Call You Sweetheart (Standard)
East Of The Sun
The Very Thought of You (Standard)
I Can't Get Started
My Funny Valentine
My Funny Valentine (Standard)

1926
1926
1928
1929
1932
1933
1934
1934
1934
1936
1937

page 1 of 1
Year Category Gender
913 Jazz Instrumental
MidTempo Duet
Jazz Instrumental
Jazz Instrumental
Jazz Instrumental
Jazz Instrumental
Jazz Instrumental
Ballads Male
Jazz Male
Jazz Instrumental
Jazz Male
Jazz Instrumental
Jazz Male

1937

Jazz
Pop
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Pop
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz



