Song Title (Artist) You Made Me Love You (Standard) Genre My Old Kentucky Home (Traditional)	Year 1913	Categor Jazz	y Gender Instrumental	Jazz
My Old Kentucky Home (Traditional)	1926	MidTempo	Duet	Pop
Someone to Watch Over Me (Standard)	1926	Jazz	Instrumental	Jazz
Embraceable You	1928	Jazz	Instrumental	Jazz
I May Be Wrong	1929	Jazz	Instrumental	Jazz
Night and Day (Standard)	1932	Jazz	Instrumental	Jazz
I Cover The Waterfront	1933	Jazz	Instrumental	Jazz
Let Me Call You Sweetheart (Standard)	1934	Ballads	Male	Pop
East Of The Sun	1934	Jazz	Male	Jazz
The Very Thought of You (Standard)	1934	Jazz	Instrumental	Jazz
I Can't Get Started	1936	Jazz	Male	Jazz
My Funny Valentine	1937	Jazz	Instrumental	Jazz
My Funny Valentine (Standard)	1937	Jazz	Male	Jazz